
Company MPPL 

Project/site MPL 
Block no. 
WO no. 

WO date 

SI. No. 

2 

|Sign: 

3 

Date: 

4 

5 

6 

Remarks: 

10 

North side drive way area 

Unit/floor no 

Anx B- Work Completion Report 

|Approved by project manager 

Name of contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 
Ground floor surface cleaning, application of SBR cement slurry, 

|Anand jyothi babu SI. No. site bills reg. 

Expansion joint water proojDt. site bills reg. 
26.01.2025 M-codex bill ID. 

WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Units 

baby chips motor with drain slopes mixed with IWP,appication of 
SBR cement slurry finishe coat with mortor mixed 

28.02.2025 

Expansion joint flling with polysulphide filler upto 1.5" width 

surface cleaning, application of pumer(Butamin base) fixing of 
Dr.fixit Torch -on membrance , pouring of hot melt adhesive over 
membrance and trowelling 

Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Qty 
210.00 Sft 

18.00 Rmt 

192.00Sft 

Rate ID 

Sign: 
Date: 

WP103 

WP115 

WPl16 

Rate 

|Approved by Director/E&D team 

22.00 

1,200.00 

70.00 

Total 

1546 

Amount 

4,620 

21,600 

13,440 

39,660 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces inalation report and advice for credit to»contractors. 2. This wOrd form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above 5. For bill amount greater than 10k OS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any OS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and OS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier) 



Estimate SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description 
Contractor: 

Prepared By: 

SNo. 

2 waterproofing 

4 

6 

10 

11 

1 Expansion joint 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Item Head 

25 

Total 

MPPL 

MPL 

MPL Expansion jo water proofing estimate 25-01-2025 ver1.xlsxEd 

Expansion joint waterproofing 
Anand jyothi babu 
G.Rajesh 

Item Description 
surface cleaning, application of SBR cement slurry, 

baby chips mortar with drain slopes mixed 
with IWP, application of SBR cement slurry 

finished coat with mortar mixed 

with IWP with neat cement slurry final finish 

Expansion joints filling with polysulphide filler 
upto 1.5" width 

surface cleaning, application of Pumer (Butamin base), 
fixing of Dr. Fixit Torch on membrane. 
pouring of hot melt adhesive over the membrane and trowelling 

APPROVED BY 

04E3 2024 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Page 1 of 1 

Work start date: 
Work end date: 

Date 

Quantity 

SOHAM AAODI 

25-01-2025 

Units 

210.00 sft 

18.00 Rmt 

hate sheet 

192 sft 

Rate 

22.00 

1,200.00 

70 

Amount 

4.620 

21.600 

13,440 

39.660 

Item head 

total 

39.660 

39,660 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description 
Contractor: 

Prepared 

S No. 

1 Expansion joint 
2 waterproofing 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Item Head 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Total 

MPPL 
MPL 

Expansion joint waterproofing 
Anand jyothi babu 

G.Rajesh 

MPL Expansion 

Item Description 

surface cleaning, application of SBR cement slurry, 
baby chips mortar with drain slopes mixed 
with IWP, application of SBR cement slurry 

finished coat with mortar mixed 

with IWP with neat cement slurry final finish 

water proofing estimate 25-01-2025 ver1.xlsxMeasurem Sheet 

Expansion joints filling with polysulphide filler 
upto 1.5" width 

surface cleaning, application of Pumer (Butamin base), 
fixing of Dr. Fixit Torch on membrane, 
pouring of hot melt adhesive over the membrane and trowelling 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Work start date: 
Work end date: 

Date: 
A 

Length 
60.00 

18.00 

60.00 

Page 1 of 1 

25-01-2025 

Width 

3.50 

1.00 

3.20 

C 

Height 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

D 

Nos. 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

E=AxBxCxDF 

Quantity 

3.00 

Units 

210 sft 

18 Rmt 

192 sft 

420.00 

G=Sum of E 

Item Head 
Total 

By: 
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