

Company	MPPL		Name of contractor	Anand jyothi babu		Sl. No. site	bills reg.	1546			
Project/site	MPL		Nature of work	Expansion joint water proof		Dt. site bill	s reg.				
Block no.	North side drive way area		Work done from date	26.01.2025		M-codex bi					
WO no.			Work done to date	28.02.2025	28.02.2025		WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?						
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qty Units Rate ID		*	Rate	Amount		
1	Ground floor	surface cleaning, appl	ication of SBR cement slurry,		210.00	Sft	WP103	22.00	4,620		
2			drain slopes mixed with IWP,	appication of							
3			ishe coat with mortor mixed	•							
4											
5		Expansion joint filling	with polysulphide filler upto 1	1.5" width	18.00	Rmt	WP115	1,200.00	21,600		
6								1,20000	21,000		
7		surface cleaning, appl	ication of pumer(Butamin base	e) fixing of	192.00	Sft	WP116	70.00	13,440		
8			nbrance, pouring of hot melt a				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	70.00	15,110		
9		membrance and trowe									
10											
								Total	39,660		
Remarks:			•								
			Approved by QS team				Approved by Director/E&D team				
Sign:	Sign:			Sign:							
Date:	Date: sheet replaces in allation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if w					Date:					

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces in Mailation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

MPL Expansion jo water proofing estimate 25-01-2025 ver1.xlsxEs ate sheet

	e SHEET						
Compan	y Name:	MPPL	Approved by	' :			
Project:		MPL	Sign:				
Work Description :		Expansion joint waterproofing	Work start date:				
Contractor:		Anand jyothi babu	Work end date:				
Prepared By:		G.Rajesh	Date: 25-01-2025				
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item head total
	1 Expansion joint	surface cleaning, application of SBR cement slurry,	210.00	sft	22.00	4,620	
	2 waterproofing	baby chips mortar with drain slopes mixed					
	3	with IWP, application of SBR cement slurry					
	4	finished coat with mortar mixed					
	5	with IWP with neat cement slurry final finish					
	6						
	7						
		Expansion joints filling with polysulphide filler	18.00	Rmt	1,200.00	21,600	
9		upto 1.5" width			,		
	10						
	11						
	12	surface cleaning, application of Pumer (Butamin base),	192	sft	70	13,440	
	13	fixing of Dr. Fixit Torch – on membrane,					
	14	pouring of hot melt adhesive over the membrane and trowelling					39,66
1	15						
	16						1
	17						
	18						
	19				1		
	20						
	21	E SUROVED B	Y				
	22 23	APPRIO					
	23	APPROVED B					
	25						
2		SOHAM MOI	DI				2
	Total	SOHAW WE	and a second			39,660	39,660

MPL Expansion j water proofing estimate 25-01-2025 ver1.xlsxMeasurem Sheet

MEASURI	EMENT SHEET		T						
Company N	Jame:	MPPL	Approved by:						
roject:		MPL	Sign:			-			
Vork Desc	ription :	Expansion joint waterproofing	Work start da						
Contractor:		Anand jyothi babu						-	
repared B	v:	G.Rajesh	Work end dat						
•	,	o.rujesii	Date :	25-01-2025		D	E=AxBxCx	C.E.	G=Sum of E
			A	В	С	D	E=AXBXCX	DI.	Item Head
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Total
1	Expansion joint	surface cleaning, application of SBR cement slurry,	60.00	3.50	1.00	1.00	0 210) sft	
2	waterproofing	baby chips mortar with drain slopes mixed							
3		with IWP, application of SBR cement slurry							
4		finished coat with mortar mixed							
5		with IWP with neat cement slurry final finish							
6									
7									
8		Expansion joints filling with polysulphide filler	18.00	1.00	1.00	1.0	0 1	8 Rmt	
9		upto 1.5" width							
10)								
1									
1:		surface cleaning, application of Pumer (Butamin base),	60.00	3.20	1.00	1.0	00 19	2 sft	
1		fixing of Dr. Fixit Torch – on membrane,							
1		pouring of hot melt adhesive over the membrane and trowelling							
1	5								
1									
1									
1									
	9								
	20								
	21								
1 :	22								
	23								
2									
2	The second secon	,					1-1-	-	
— <u> </u>	Total						3.00 420	00	